2. The following language shall replace the original provisions of Article 5.B.: Payment to 

Consultant: 

“B. Total fees or compensation to be paid by DISTRICT to CONSULTANT for 

CONSULTANT’s services described herein shall not exceed Two Hundred 

Ninety-Three Thousand dollars ($293,000) without a mutually acceptable, written 

amendment hereto.” 

3. A copy of the original VRSD Contract No. 25-007 is attached to this Amendment as 

Exhibit “1” and incorporated herein by this reference. VRSD Contract No. 25-007 shall, except as